TÜV Rheinland
ULR
HN Electronic Components GmbH • Birkenweiherstr. 16 • D-63505 Langenselbold
Tel. (06184) 92780 • Fax (06184) 62316 • http://www.hn-electronic.de 13
30 W  PMP
AC/DC
EXTERNAL
MEDICAL

30 Watt Medical Power
Universal Input External-Medical-Serie
Bestell-Information / Order Information
Modell Ausgang1 Ausgang 2 Ausgang 3 Maximum
Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Output Power
  Vnom  Imin  Imax Tol Vnom  Imin  Imax Tol Vnom Imin  Imax Tol Watt
PMP30-10    5-6V 0A 5.0A 5% (N/A) (N/A)   25
PMP30-10-1    6-8V 0A 4.5A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-11  9-11V 0A 3.4A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-12    11-13V 0A 2.8A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-13    13-17V 0A 2.4A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-13-1    17-21V 0A 1.8A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-14    21-27V 0A 1.5A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-16    27-33V 0A 1.2A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-17    33-39V 0A 1.0A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
PMP30-18    +48V 0A 0.7A 2% (N/A) (N/A)   30
Die Ausgangsspannung kann durch den Benutzer in dem spezifizierten Bereich eingestellt werden oder ab Werk
mit dem gewünschten Wert geliefert werden.
The output voltage can be adjusted by user in the stated range or set by factory to a wanted value in the range
upon the request of a user when orderring.